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Event  15   Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA 2:01.24  8Camenzuli, Lucas A4
CRAW-LA NT  7Chapman, Willie F5

Event  16   Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
STRM-LA 1:50.30  8Walsh, Alivia A2
CRAW-LA 1:34.69  8Drennan, Adelaide S3
CRAW-LA 1:28.49  8Allen, Sadie E4
CRAW-LA 1:29.00  8Johnston, Samantha L5
ES-LA 1:43.48  8Henry, Jenna M6
SLST-LA 2:01.79  8Bordelon, Charleigh C7

Event  17   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Prudhomme, Hendrix B2
SLST-LA NT  7Brennan, Joel M3
CRAW-LA NT  7Drago, Paul M4
CRAW-LA NT  7Alexander, Carson J5
CRAW-LA NT  7Gomez, Sebastian A6
COLA-LA NT  8Carnahan, Gage E7

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
STRM-LA NT  7Durham, Thomas D1
CRAW-LA NT  7Pinkston, Noah M2
STRM-LA NT  8Ayo, Austin M3
SLST-LA NT  8Nguyen, Caleb D4
SLST-LA NT  8Payne, Antonio A5
CRAW-LA NT  8Shelly, Bennett J6
CRAW-LA NT  7Blankenship, Charlie J7
STRM-LA NT  7Rademaker, Bryce T8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
SLST-LA 38.76  7Valladares, George L1
CRAW-LA 35.69  8Andermann, Van M2
CRAW-LA 32.53  7White, Luke J3
SLST-LA 30.16  8Wood, Jay C4
CRAW-LA 32.46  8Prather, Graham T5
COLA-LA 35.67  8Borgϐield, Ben J6
CRAW-LA 38.20  7Belanger, Matthieu R7
CRAW-LA 40.47  8Prudhomme, Dax B8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 27.89  8Prather, Ty B1
CRAW-LA 22.79  8Dillon, Gabe A2
SLST-LA 20.99  7Brister, Jax A3
COLA-LA 19.90  8Morvant, Jaydn J4
STRM-LA 20.51  8LeBouef, Connor P5
CRAW-LA 22.33  8Thurmond, Cole J6
CRAW-LA 26.95  8Nickens, Benjamin C7
SLST-LA 29.47  7Lassalle, Gabriel D8

Event  18   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Guidroz, Maliah R1
CRAW-LA NT  7Dickinson, Caroline M2
CRAW-LA NT  7Fruge, Caroline G3
CRAW-LA NT  7French, Catherine V4
CRAW-LA NT  7Conrad, Mia R5
STRM-LA NT  7Onstad, Lydia A6
CRAW-LA NT  7Campbell, Kenzie N7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Reed, Coby C1
CRAW-LA NT  8LeBlanc, Catherine G2
SLST-LA NT  8Western, Avery G3
CRAW-LA NT  8Brown, Evie M4
STRM-LA NT  8Roberts, Isla S5
CRAW-LA NT  8Ferguson, Avynn E6
CRAW-LA NT  8Simon, Lucy A7
CRAW-LA NT  8Eiserloh, Anna C8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 49.02  7Staples, Lexi L1
CRAW-LA 35.61  8Thorne, Mackenzie C2
CRAW-LA 31.93  7Warner-Noel, Everett M3
SLST-LA 30.40  7Novaes, Julia4
CRAW-LA 30.85  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A5
CRAW-LA 35.21  7Sowell, Kadence M6
COLA-LA 37.73  7Duhon, Samantha A7
SLST-LA NT  8Loosemore, Allie R8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 26.83  8Gordon, Kylee F1
COLA-LA 26.18  7Guidry, Aubree R2
ES-LA 25.75  8Curson, Iris E3
CRAW-LA 24.83  8Slay, Lindy A4
CRAW-LA 25.04  7Demouy, Allie B5
CRAW-LA 25.83  7Nichols, Catherine E6
STRM-LA 26.53  7Robin, Millie P7
CRAW-LA 29.01  7Zhuang, Ziyang8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 21.37  8Blanchard, Abby F1
SLST-LA 19.24  8Bordelon, Charleigh C2
COLA-LA 18.98  8Balhoff, Lucy C3
CRAW-LA 15.63  8Drennan, Adelaide S4
STRM-LA 18.52  8Walsh, Alivia A5
ES-LA 19.18  8Henry, Jenna M6
CRAW-LA 19.97  8Zanders, Cambridge L7
STRM-LA 23.67  8Robinson, Mae Mae M8
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Event  19   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA NT  8Nguyen, Caleb D1
SLST-LA NT  8Payne, Antonio A2
CRAW-LA 32.02  8Thurmond, Cole J3
COLA-LA 23.11  8Morvant, Jaydn J4
SLST-LA 26.46  7Brister, Jax A5
SLST-LA 36.15  7Lassalle, Gabriel D6
SLST-LA NT  8Wood, Jay C7
SLST-LA NT  7Brennan, Joel M8

Event  20   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
STRM-LA NT  7Onstad, Lydia A1
ES-LA NT  8Curson, Iris E2
SLST-LA 48.31  7Novaes, Julia3
COLA-LA 34.74  7Guidry, Aubree R4
STRM-LA 44.65  7Robin, Millie P5
CRAW-LA NT  8Blanchard, Abby F6
SLST-LA NT  8Loosemore, Allie R7
CRAW-LA NT  7Demouy, Allie B8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
ES-LA 29.44  8Henry, Jenna M1
COLA-LA 23.07  8Balhoff, Lucy C2
SLST-LA 21.25  8Bordelon, Charleigh C3
CRAW-LA 17.30  8Johnston, Samantha L4
CRAW-LA 17.53  8Allen, Sadie E5
STRM-LA 22.61  8Walsh, Alivia A6
CRAW-LA 25.83  8Zanders, Cambridge L7
STRM-LA 30.77  8Robinson, Mae Mae M8

Event  21   Boys 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SLST-LA NT  7Brennan, Joel M2
CRAW-LA NT  7Gomez, Sebastian A3
CRAW-LA NT  8Prather, Ty B4
CRAW-LA NT  7Belanger, Matthieu R5
CRAW-LA NT  7Drago, Paul M6
CRAW-LA NT  7White, Luke J7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Prudhomme, Dax B1
CRAW-LA NT  8Andermann, Van M2
CRAW-LA 57.87  8Dillon, Gabe A3
SLST-LA 41.75  8Camenzuli, Lucas A4
CRAW-LA 47.26  7Chapman, Willie F5
CRAW-LA NT  8Prather, Graham T6
CRAW-LA NT  8Nickens, Benjamin C7
CRAW-LA NT  8Shelly, Bennett J8

Event  22   Girls 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Sowell, Kadence M2
CRAW-LA NT  7Nichols, Catherine E3
CRAW-LA NT  7Warner-Noel, Everett M4
CRAW-LA NT  7Zhuang, Ziyang5
CRAW-LA NT  7Fruge, Caroline G6
CRAW-LA NT  7Guidroz, Maliah R7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A1
CRAW-LA NT  8Reed, Coby C2
CRAW-LA NT  8Thorne, Mackenzie C3
CRAW-LA NT  8Slay, Lindy A4
CRAW-LA NT  8Eiserloh, Anna C5
CRAW-LA NT  8LeBlanc, Catherine G6
CRAW-LA NT  7Conrad, Mia R7
CRAW-LA NT  7Staples, Lexi L8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ES-LA 57.44  8Curson, Iris E1
CRAW-LA 48.05  8Blanchard, Abby F2
CRAW-LA 35.76  8Johnston, Samantha L3
CRAW-LA 33.28  8Allen, Sadie E4
ES-LA 34.84  8Henry, Jenna M5
CRAW-LA 45.08  8Zanders, Cambridge L6
CRAW-LA 56.73  7Demouy, Allie B7
CRAW-LA NT  8Gordon, Kylee F8

Event  23   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Drago, Paul M1
STRM-LA NT  7Durham, Thomas D2
STRM-LA NT  7Rademaker, Bryce T3
CRAW-LA NT  7Blankenship, Charlie J4
CRAW-LA NT  7Pinkston, Noah M5
CRAW-LA NT  7Gomez, Sebastian A6
SLST-LA NT  7Brennan, Joel M7
COLA-LA NT  8Carnahan, Gage E8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Prudhomme, Hendrix B1
STRM-LA NT  8Ayo, Austin M2
SLST-LA NT  8Nguyen, Caleb D3
CRAW-LA 49.96  8Prudhomme, Dax B4
COLA-LA 59.87  8Borgϐield, Ben J5
SLST-LA NT  8Payne, Antonio A6
CRAW-LA NT  8Shelly, Bennett J7
CRAW-LA NT  7Alexander, Carson J8
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Heat   3 Finals (#23 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA 45.03  7Belanger, Matthieu R1
CRAW-LA 39.55  8Andermann, Van M2
CRAW-LA 35.03  8Prather, Graham T3
CRAW-LA 33.16  8Nickens, Benjamin C4
CRAW-LA 33.93  7White, Luke J5
CRAW-LA 37.31  8Prather, Ty B6
SLST-LA 39.66  7Valladares, George L7
SLST-LA 46.65  8Wood, Jay C8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
SLST-LA 29.66  7Lassalle, Gabriel D1
CRAW-LA 27.56  7Chapman, Willie F2
SLST-LA 24.93  7Brister, Jax A3
COLA-LA 21.97  8Morvant, Jaydn J4
STRM-LA 24.84  8LeBouef, Connor P5
SLST-LA 25.09  8Camenzuli, Lucas A6
CRAW-LA 27.76  8Dillon, Gabe A7
CRAW-LA 30.13  8Thurmond, Cole J8

Event  24   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Campbell, Kenzie N1
CRAW-LA NT  7Guidroz, Maliah R2
STRM-LA NT  7Onstad, Lydia A3
CRAW-LA NT  7Fruge, Caroline G4
CRAW-LA NT  7Conrad, Mia R5
CRAW-LA NT  7French, Catherine V6
CRAW-LA NT  7Dickinson, Caroline M7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
SLST-LA NT  8Loosemore, Allie R1
CRAW-LA NT  8Reed, Coby C2
STRM-LA NT  8Roberts, Isla S3
SLST-LA NT  8Western, Avery G4
CRAW-LA NT  8Eiserloh, Anna C5
CRAW-LA NT  8LeBlanc, Catherine G6
CRAW-LA NT  8Simon, Lucy A7
CRAW-LA NT  8Brown, Evie M8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:00.26  7Staples, Lexi L1
CRAW-LA 37.25  7Warner-Noel, Everett M2
COLA-LA 36.35  7Duhon, Samantha A3
CRAW-LA 32.95  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A4
ES-LA 35.32  8Curson, Iris E5
STRM-LA 36.82  7Robin, Millie P6
CRAW-LA 37.45  7Sowell, Kadence M7
CRAW-LA NT  8Ferguson, Avynn E8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 31.31  7Zhuang, Ziyang1
CRAW-LA 30.57  8Gordon, Kylee F2
COLA-LA 29.60  7Guidry, Aubree R3
CRAW-LA 26.81  7Demouy, Allie B4
CRAW-LA 29.20  7Nichols, Catherine E5
CRAW-LA 30.19  8Slay, Lindy A6
CRAW-LA 31.17  8Thorne, Mackenzie C7
SLST-LA 31.66  7Novaes, Julia8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
COLA-LA 22.40  8Balhoff, Lucy C1
SLST-LA 21.18  8Bordelon, Charleigh C2
CRAW-LA 18.94  8Drennan, Adelaide S3
CRAW-LA 17.69  8Allen, Sadie E4
CRAW-LA 17.91  8Johnston, Samantha L5
CRAW-LA 20.74  8Blanchard, Abby F6
CRAW-LA 21.28  8Zanders, Cambridge L7
STRM-LA 26.36  8Robinson, Mae Mae M8

Event  25   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SLST-LA NT  7Brennan, Joel M2
SLST-LA NT  8Payne, Antonio A3
SLST-LA NT  8Wood, Jay C4
SLST-LA NT  8Nguyen, Caleb D5
STRM-LA NT  7Rademaker, Bryce T6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SLST-LA 36.53  7Lassalle, Gabriel D1
CRAW-LA 30.80  7Chapman, Willie F2
SLST-LA 28.82  7Brister, Jax A3
STRM-LA 26.16  8LeBouef, Connor P4
COLA-LA 27.88  8Morvant, Jaydn J5
SLST-LA 30.73  8Camenzuli, Lucas A6
CRAW-LA 34.81  8Thurmond, Cole J7
STRM-LA NT  8Ayo, Austin M8

Event  26   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
STRM-LA NT  7Onstad, Lydia A3
SLST-LA NT  8Loosemore, Allie R4
STRM-LA NT  8Roberts, Isla S5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
COLA-LA 37.64  7Guidry, Aubree R2
STRM-LA 26.62  8Walsh, Alivia A3
CRAW-LA 21.33  8Drennan, Adelaide S4
COLA-LA 25.51  8Balhoff, Lucy C5
STRM-LA 28.13  7Robin, Millie P6
SLST-LA 50.36  7Novaes, Julia7

Event  27   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTSLST-LA2
B 2:18.88CRAW-LA3
A 1:31.20SLST-LA4
A 1:36.64CRAW-LA5
A NTSTRM-LA6
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Event  28   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTSLST-LA3
A 1:06.61CRAW-LA4
B 1:37.07CRAW-LA5
A NTSTRM-LA6


